
Line graphs can be used to show how something 
changes over time. The points on the graph are 
connected to plot the changes. The line graph to 
the right shows the number of assignments Chloe 
did in 4 months. 

This graph plots the number of 
hours George spent practicing his 
violin each weekday. 

How many more hours did George practice the violin on 
Tuesday than on Monday?

Did the amount of assignments for Chloe increase or 
decrease between the months of March and May?

Did the hours playing the violin for George increase or 
decrease between Tuesday and Wednesday?

Ell’s kindergarten class from Tuesday through Friday.

10 less were sold on Wednesday.
45 were sold on Thursday.
Twice as many were sold on Friday

0

3

6

9

March April  May June

0

1

2

3

4

5

Mon Tues Wed Thurs Fri Sat

Ho
ur

s S
pe

nt
 P

ra
ct

ici
ng

 V
io

lin

Line Graph 
Chloe’s Assignments

than were sold on Wednesday.

25 mu�ns were sold on Tuesday.
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